Follow us:
  1. Home
  2. News
  3. Salmonella Warnings

Mountain Rose Herbs recalls Organic Kudzu Root Herbal Supplement

The product may be contaminated with Salmonella

Photo
Photo source: FDA
Mountain Rose Herbs (MRH) of Eugene, Ore., is recalling all sizes of its Organic Kudzu Root Herbal Supplement.

The product may be contaminated with Salmonella.

No illnesses have been reported to date.

The recalled product comes in a clear plastic or poly-woven bag, net weight ranges from 4 oz. to 50 lbs., marked with lot #24247-X and #24247. The lot number is located on the principal display panel on the lower left of the label

It was shipped to customers who ordered from the company website, purchased at the company’s retail shop in Eugene, Ore., or placed mail orders by phone or fax between the dates of June 17, 2019 and March 2, 2020. It is possible MRH customers also resold the Kudzu Root to their own clientele.

The recalled product was shipped directly to customers in Alabama, Arkansas, Arizona, California, Colorado, Connecticut, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Iowa, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky, Massachusetts, Maryland, Maine, Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri, Montana, North Carolina, North Dakota, Nebraska, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, Nevada, New York, Ohio, Oregon, Pennsylvania, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Virginia, Vermont, Washington, Wisconsin, West Virginia, Wyoming, and the Canadian provinces of British of Columbia, Nova Scotia, Ontario, and Quebec.

What to do

Customers who purchased the recalled product should not consume it, but return it to the place of purchase for a full refund.

Consumers with questions may contact Mountain Rose Herbs at (800) 879-3337 X.109, Monday – Friday, 8 am – 4:30 pm (PT), or by email at claims@mountainroseherbs.com.

Take a Home Warranty Quiz

Get matched with an Accredited Partner

    Share your comments